Profess the Promise Schedule
2019 Youth Rally
Tentative

Monday, July 15, 2019

3-5:30 Rally Registration

5:30
6:45
7:00
8:15
8:30
9:00
9:15
10:00
10:30
10:45
11:30
12:00

Dinner

Assemble in Main Hall

Opening Worship and Keynote Address
Announcements/Welcome/address (safety & procedures)
Mission Presentations (Thai Village, CfC & WKW)
Break

Mixers —

Small group devotions

Snack/Free time (board games, bowling, service project opportunity, etc.)
Youth Leader Meeting

Head back to the dorms

In your own dorm room

Tuesday, July 16, 2019

7:00-8 Breakfast

7:45
8:45
9:00
9:30
Noon
1:00
1:30
2:40
2:50
5:30
6:45
7:15
8:45
9:15
10:00
11:30
12:00

Musician Practice

Assemble in Main Hall

Devotion and announcements

Rally Olympics

Lunch

Games in the Auditorium (Prizes!)

Keynote #2

Group Discussion

Free Time (basketball, pool, kickball, walk the canal path, etc.)
Dinner

MLC/WLC Presentations

Forum Discussion Panel

Small group devotions

Free time/snack (board games, bowling, service project opportunity, etc.)
Leader meeting for Wednesday

Head back to the dorms

In your own dorm room



Wednesday, July 17, 2019

7:00-8 am Breakfast
8:30 Assemble in Main Hall
(WEAR RALLY T-SHIRT - Required!)
8:40 Announcements
8:50 Group Picture
9:15 Keynote #3
10:20 Group Discussion
11:00 Leave for excursion
11:30 Lunch (on your own on the way to the excursion site)
noon Arrive at excursion
10:30 Leave for college
11:30 Small group devotions in dorm rooms
12:30 In your own dorm room

Thursday, July 18, 2019

7:00-8am Breakfast
8:00 Pack up/Clean Up Rooms, turn in keys, please have youth leaders check rooms and count
linens!
9-9:45 Load vehicles for trip home
10:00 Closing Worship
11:30 Lunch
noon Travel Home
(Must be out of rooms before Closing Worship!)



